

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

Fifteenth St

P18010

RECORD OF BIDS

08-Feb-18

| CONTRACTOR | | | <i>Rieth Riley</i> | | <i>Michigan Paving</i> | |
|-------------------|------|---|--------------------|-------------|------------------------|-------------|
| QTY. | | ITEM | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1 | LSUM | Mobilization, Max | \$3,500.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$11,200.00 | \$11,200.00 |
| 10 | TON | Approach, CI II | \$37.00 | \$370.00 | \$58.00 | \$580.00 |
| 75 | TON | Shoulder, CI II | \$37.00 | \$2,775.00 | \$58.00 | \$4,350.00 |
| 115 | SYD | HMA Surface, Rem | \$24.00 | \$2,760.00 | \$8.25 | \$948.75 |
| 1020 | SFT | Membrane, Preform Waterproofing | \$4.20 | \$4,284.00 | \$6.00 | \$6,120.00 |
| 20 | TON | Hand Patching | \$166.00 | \$3,320.00 | \$100.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| 525 | TON | HMA, 36A | \$70.80 | \$37,170.00 | \$62.85 | \$32,996.25 |
| 50 | TON | HMA Approach | \$102.00 | \$5,100.00 | \$86.25 | \$4,312.50 |
| 525 | SYD | Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem | \$5.70 | \$2,992.50 | \$8.25 | \$4,331.25 |
| 6 | EA | Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, DBL Sided, Lighted, Furn | \$46.00 | \$276.00 | \$34.30 | \$205.80 |
| 6 | EA | Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, DBL Sided, Lighted, Oper | \$5.50 | \$33.00 | \$1.40 | \$8.40 |
| 1 | LSUM | Minor Traf Devices | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$250.30 | \$250.30 |
| 189 | SFT | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn | \$2.30 | \$434.70 | \$3.65 | \$689.85 |
| 189 | SFT | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper | \$1.20 | \$226.80 | \$0.10 | \$18.90 |
| 1 | LSUM | Traf Regulator Control | \$1,700.00 | \$1,700.00 | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| TOTAL | | | \$67,442.00 | | \$68,262.00 | |